Pos Licencia

1 Lv05391433
2 LV18396664
3 LvV00452850
LV51439916

5 LvV00405990
LV00647486

7 LV05643987
LV05329096
LV51076932
LvV60279084
LV76452875

12 LV05097405
LV05399296
LV05073130

15 LV05193625
LV05101145

17 LV05402355
18 LV05017930
LV05145163
LV05279478
LV17444308
22 V76436772
LvV05241448
24 LV05378211
LV05502358
LV05059949
27 LV76438037
LV76423502
29 LV05056970
30 LV05148129
31 LV76411214
32 LV00699811
LV76423504
LV00509377
LvV00699747

Nombre

PUCHADES BENAYAS, ALVARO
GIMENEZ MUAOZ, JUAN LUIS
FERRER ALBA, CARLOS

MONZONIS OVEJERO, FRANCISCO
CATURLA RUBIO, ALFONSO
REQUENA PILES, VICENTE

FIEL DA SILVA, RAFAEL

SENDRA DE BONA, JUAN EDUARDO
YUSTE VERDOY, JESUS

CAMPOS ALCARAZ, JAIME
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS
CORONADO RODRIGUEZ, ILDEFONSO
LORENTE GOMEZ, MARIANO
HERRERIA DE LA LASTRA, VICENTE J.
SERRANO BENEYTO, RAFAEL

ORTIZ RUIZ, ANTONIA

ANDRES TIMOR, AGUSTIN
FOMINAYA RIBES, JACINTO
ARBOLEDAS GRANGER, GUILLERMO
DE LAS HERAS POLO, ADOLFO
SEGURA LABORDA, SERGIO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO
NEMESIO BETA, ANGEL

TORRES GE, JOSE ANTONIO

SALES GARRIDO, FRANCISCO

SOLER LUJAN, M. DOLORES

CARCEL EJARQUE JESUS

TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL
GONZALEZ MILLAN, FRANCISCO
BOSCA TEROL, VICENTE

GUZMAN SENENT, VICENTE
BALLAY, BORIS

VEGA MENENDEZ, JOSE MARIA
MOCHOLI TORDERA,JOSE SALVADOR
BALLAY , MARTINE

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1,5
10,6
11,7
12,7
4,2
12,2
1,3
4,5
6,7
6,5
13,8
3,3
8,1
9,6
2,6
11,6
9,8
2,9
9,1
9,3
13,6
7,1
14,5
5,7
8,6
8
15,1
15,6
6,4
15,4
13,1
9,6
11,5
13,3
13,1

0,6 C
89S
11,2 M
12,1 S
4,1 M
119 S

Errr L

2,7 M
11,7 S
9,9 S

3 M
9,2 S
9,4 M
13,7 M
72 M
14,6 M
58 M
8,7 S
8,15
15,2 M
15,7 S
6,5 M
15,5 S
13,2 M

mzmm
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11 N.P
14 N.P
16 N.P
17 N.P
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38
37
37
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35
35
35
35
34
34
34
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
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27
25
24
22
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